WVALVES

REPAIR PARTS

PARTS ARE REVERSIBLE
FOR TOP & BOTTOM SUPPLY

-

1 12310-021-199 | VALVE BODY 11 12312-007-001] 2.5 GPM FLO-CONTROL ASSY
2 |2314-000-002| ROCKER/FULCRUM ASSY 12 10401-012-000 | O—RING

5 |2314-000-001]| ROCKER /FULCRUM SUB—ASSY 13 |2312-002-000| FLO-CONTROL RETAINER

4 10116—004—000| #10—32 x 1/4" RD HD SCREW 14 10469-025-000] 2.5 GPM FLO-CONTROL

5 |2315-000-001] ADJUSTING CUP ASSY 15 10401-014-000] O=RING

6 [2315-000-199| ADJUSTING CUP 16 |2312-003-000] FLO-CONTROL PLUG

/ 12315-001-000 | ADJUSTING CUP RETAINER 17 11891-007-000 | MALE CONNECTOR

8 |0302-004-000| #10-32 ADJUSTING NUT 18 |1830-002-000] PLUG

9 |0106—014-000| #10-32 x 1" RD HD SCREW 19 12310-905-001] VALVE ASSY —ITEMS 1 THRU 18
10 |0126-004-000|1/4"-20 x 3/8" PN HD SCREW
ITEM| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION ITEM | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

T

(626) 336-4561

ACORN ENGINEERING COMPANY

JA, P.0. BOX 3527 INDUSTRY, CA. 91744
FAX (626) 961-2200

TITLE

HOT & COLD WALVE

RY ASSY FOR PENAL-TROL SHOWERS

MANUFACTURE DATE

QCT 1981
TO PRESENT

DATE ISSUED

03/01/90

DRAWING NUMBER

DATE REVISED

9955-052-002




